Low Bidder:

Curto Subs Listed:

River Trail Extension
January 8, 2014 @ 10am

Curto Construction
Southwest Construction
Ramona Paving

New Century Construction
ACE Excavating
Fordyce Construction
Just Construction
Sierra Pacific

10 Environmental
Jaycor Construction
Palm Engineering
Visionary Construction
MA Stevens

A.M. Ortega

Alvand Construction

So Cal Soils & Testing
Acculine

Curto Electric Company

Southwest Construction Subs Listed:

Cacy Electric

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

P.Teixeira
Just Star Construction
Alpine Fence

Cacy Electric

$47,180.00
$187,542.00
$187,611.50
$190,440.00
$192,290.00
$195,180.00
$199,627.80
$205,000.00
$206,989.00
$214,910.00
$215,695.00
$218,728.00
$236,101.12
$250,955.50
$257,840.00

Soil Testing
Survey

Electrical

Electrical

Site Clearing, Demo & Earthwork

Masonry
Fencing

Electrical



