River Trail Extension January 8, 2014 @ 10am

Low Bidder:	Curto Construction	\$47,180.00
	Southwest Construction	\$187,542.00
	Ramona Paving	\$187,611.50
	New Century Construction	\$190,440.00
	ACE Excavating	\$192,290.00
	Fordyce Construction	\$195,180.00
	Just Construction	\$199,627.80
	Sierra Pacific	\$205,000.00
	IO Environmental	\$206,989.00
	Jaycor Construction	\$214,910.00
	Palm Engineering	\$215,695.00
	Visionary Construction	\$218,728.00
	MA Stevens	\$236,101.12
	A.M. Ortega	\$250,955.50
	Alvand Construction	\$257,840.00
Curto Suba Listada		
Curto Subs Listed:		

So Cal Soils & Testing	Soil Testing
Acculine	Survey
Curto Electric Company	Electrical

Southwest Construction Subs Listed:

Cacy Electric	
---------------	--

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

P.Teixeira	Site Clearing, Demo & Earthwork
Just Star Construction	Masonry
Alpine Fence	Fencing
Cacy Electric	Electrical

Electrical